
2015 September 

Tues. Sept. 1.2015 PB-NY 

10:00am Appt w/Dr. Bard at his office (I ) 
Prime Care Chiropractic 
660 Linton Blvd., Suite 100A 
Deka Beach FL 33444 

12:00pm Phone Date w/Andrew McCormack of Valar Fund II (M=) 

2:00pm JE vs Edwards - Mediation at 2:00pm at Matrix Mediation located at 1655 
Palm Beach Lakes Blvd, West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

6:17pm Depart PB 
8:31pm Arrive NY 

Wed. Sept 2.2015 NY 
Reminder: Darren out today (back in office tomorrow) 

9:00am BREAKFAST w/Leon Black (MM) 

4:30pm Appt w/Daniel Sabha, Paul Morris and Todd Stevens 

6:05pm to depart via Lufthansa#403 (Rec. Loc#BXVIOB)Jojo to drive her at 
2:15pm 

Thur. Sept 3 2015 NY-Paris 

TBD Darren 

TBD Depart NY 

Fri. Sept 4. 2015 Paris 
$at Sept 5. 2015 Paris 
Reminder: Yoni to arrive NY today and stay in 811 from Sept 5-15 

6:05pm to depart Newark via Lufthansa#403 (Rec. Loc.#BXVIOB) 

Sun. Sept 6, 2015 NY-Paris 
Mon. Sept 7.2015 Paris 
Tues. Sept a 2015 Paris 
Wed. Sept 9.2015 Park 
Thurs. Sept 10.2015 Paris 
Fri. Sept 11, 2015 Paris 
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Sat Sept 12, 2015 Paris-Geneva-Paris 
Sun. Sept 13, 2015 Paris 
Reminder: Dave Rogers on holiday Sept. 13-17 

Mon. Sept 14, 2015 Paris 
Tues. Sept 15.2015 Paris-NY 
Wed. Sept 16.2015 NY 
Thurs. Sept 17. 2105 NY-LSJ 
Fris Sept 18. 2015 L.Sj 
Sat Sept 19.2015 LSJ 
Sun. Sept 20.2015 LSJ 
Mon. Sept 21, 2015 LSJ 
Tues. Sept 22. 2015 LSJ 
Wed. Sept 23, 2015 LSJ-NY 
Thurs. Sept 24, 2015 NY 
Reminder: Dave Rogers on holiday Sept 24.28th 

Fri. Sept 25, 2015 NY 
Reminder:~ on holiday Sept 25-Oct 3 

Sat Sept 26, 2015 NY 
Sun. Sept 27, 2015 NY 
Mon. Sept 28, 2015 NY 
Ittn2122.2121.511Y 

3:OOpm Appt w/Justin Nelson ~~ 

Wed. Sept 30.2015 NY 

9:30-10:40am Appt w/Dr. Speaker ne 
437 5th Ave (between 38th and 39th Streets) 2nd Floor 

2015 October 

Thurs. Oct 1 2015 NY- LSI 
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